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INTERACTIVE MEDIA

INTERACTIVE MEDIA MAJOR 
Course Requirements 
• CmSc 150 Fundamentals of Computing I 
• CIS 120 Web Development 
• GDSN 136 Graphic Design I 
• GDSN 236 Graphic Design II 
• Comm 101 Introduction to Multimedia Communication 
• Comm 211 Beginning Newswriting & Reporting 
• INMD 385/386 Capstone (internship or capstone project) 
 

Electives 
Students must take at least 16 credits, 8 of which must be numbered 300 or higher 
 
• CIS 160 3-D Graphics 
• CIS 255 Database I 
• CIS 320 Advanced Web Development 
• MIS 300 Project Management 
• Comm 221 Video Production 

• Comm 271 Audio Production 
• Comm 301 Media Law & Ethics 
• Comm 315 Journalism 2.0: Multimedia Tools 
• Comm351 US Media History 
• ENG 204 Non-Fiction Writing 

 
 

INTERACTIVE MEDIA MINOR 
Course Requirements 
• CIS 120 Web Development 
• GDSN 136 Graphic Design I 
• Comm 211 Beginning Newswriting & Reporting 
 

Electives 
Students must take two classes, at least one of which is numbered 300 or higher 
 
• GDSN 236 Graphic Design II 
• CmSc 150 Fundamentals of Computing I 
• Comm 101 Introduction to Multimedia 

Communication 
• CIS 160 3-D Graphics 
• CmSc 255 Database I 
• CIS 320 Advanced Web Development 
• MIS 300 Project Management 
• Comm 221 Video Production 

• Comm 271 Audio Production 
• Comm 301 Media Law & Ethics 
• Comm 315 Journalism 2.0: Multimedia Tools 
• Comm 351 US Media History 
• ENG 204 Non-Fiction Writing 


